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CASTLE

e The Vat & Fiddle

Main Menu

CLASSIC MAINS

BANGERS & MASH (VE*) £9.45 THAI FISHCAKES (GF) £8.95
3 Elsie Mo Butcher’s sausages or Quorn Thai style spicy fishcakes and sweet chilli
(ve) sausages on top of creamy mash, dip served with our chunky chips & salad
served with mixed green vegetables
& a portion of gravy SCAMPI & CHIPS £8.95

Classic scampi pieces served with chunky
PIE & MASH (VE*) £9.45 chips, garden peas, tartare sauce & lemon
Your choice of our homemade pies: wedge
Steak & Preservation ale, ChicEen Leek
& Bacon or Mushroom & Spinach (ve). LASAGNE (VE*) £8.95
Served with creamy mash, mixed greens .

Beef or butternut squash & lentil
& gravy

lasagne (ve) served with a garlic ciabatta
& a mixed side salad

CHILLI & RICE (GF*) (VE*) £8.95
Homemade spicy beef OR smokey MEDITERRANEAN QUICHE (V) £8.95

mixed bean & pepper chilli (ve) served
with a garlic ciabatta (tortilla chips if gf)
and white rice

A large slice of quiche served with our

hand-cut chunky chips and salad

SANDWICHES £6.45

Filled hand-stretched soft ciabatta roll SAUSAGE (VE®)
served with nachos and a salad garnish Elsie Mo or Quorn sausages, mustard mayo
(9f available on request) & crispy fried onions on a bed of baby leaf
FISH FINGER (VE*)
PO’BOY Classic battered cod fingers on a bed of
Crispy fried prawns, baby leaf, baby leaf with tartare sauce
tomato and cajun mayo
HALLOUMI (V)
BBQ Jackfruit (VE) Fried halloumi, baby leaf, tomato,
Pulled jackfruit in barbeque sauce cucumber & red onion drizzled
on a bed of baby leaf with sweet chilli sauce

V=Vegetarian VE=Vegan GF=Cluten Free *=Dietary Alternative Available

Please note: we handle all allergens within our small kitchen and whilst we strive to
brevent cross - contamination of allergens we cannot g e that this may occur

Please make us aware of any allergies or dietary preferences when order
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BURGERS £8.95

Local butcher’s beef patty OR southern fried chicken strips
OR chickpea burger (ve®) with salad on a soft white cob, served with

chunky chips and homemade slaw

Cheddar
Stilton

Vegan Cheese
Crispy onions
Bacon

+£0.75
+£0.75
+£0.75
+£0.60
+£1.00

GO LOADED

Beef/veg chilli & jalapenos (ve*)

Halloumi, sweet chilli & tomato salad (v)

+£1.25

BBQ jackfruit, cheese & crispy onions (ve*)

CLASSIC BOWL

BURRITO BOWLS £8.45

Mixed leaves, cucumber, tomato and red

onion, white rice, jalapenos, Fra
with nacho pieces,fuacamo
salsa and we hand|

ted cheddar

e, sour creme,
e all allergens within

VEGAN BURRITO BOWL

Mixed leaves, chopped cucumber, tomato
and red onion, white rice, jalapenos, grated
cheese with nacho pieces, guacamole, garlic

mayo, salsa and your choice of topping

CHOOSE YOUR TOPPING

« Hot & Spicy Prawns
+ Sliced chicken breast & bacon (gf) « BBQ jackfruit (ve/gf)

» Halloumi (v/gf)

ON THE SIDE

Chunky skin-on chips (ve/gf) ~ £3.50

Skinny fries (ve/gf)
Dirty fries (gf)

Vegan dirty fries (ve/gf)
Garlic bread (ve®)

£3.50
£5.50
£5.50
£3.75

SF chicken strips with BBQ sauce
Crispy prawns with sweet chilli dip
Halloumi fries & sweet chilli dip (V)(gf)

Homemade coleslaw (gf)

Side salad (ve/gf)

DESSERTS £4.25

Your choice of dessert served with either ice cream or custard

*Choc orange sponge
(ve with custard)

-Sticky toffee -Cornflake
pudding (gf) tart

£3.95
£3.95
£3.50
£1.75
£1.75




